Individual Best Times (All Time)

Natasha Garry - (749566) - Wycombe District SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
32.34
32.94
33.44
33.72
33.84
34.38
34.46
34.59
34.81
34.95
35.00
35.31
35.51
35.89
35.97
36.44
36.92
37.12
39.33

40.28

Swims in Date Order

Time
32.34
36.44

32.94
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

431
407
389
380
376
358
356
352
345
341
340
331
325
315
313
301
289
285
239
223

WA Pts
431
301
407

Round

T

m m M m

Round
H
F
H

Date

10/01/16
21/12113
16/02/13
11/05/13
18/11/12
14/04/13
1711112
14/05/11
12/05/12
11/02/12
24/03/12
07/05/11
12/02/11
19/11/11
21/09/13
20/09/14
27/11110
15/05/10
10/07/10
17/10/09

Date
10/01/16
20/09/14
21/12/13

Meet

United Bristol New Year Open Meet
Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Wycombe District SC 7th Annual LC Sprint
Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet
Wycombe District Cub Championships
Wycombe & District Sprint Meet

Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet
Wycombe District Open Meet 2012

Tiger Bay Open Meet

City of Coventry May Open Meet

Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet
Wycombe Club Championships

Wycombe District SC Club Championships
Wycombe District Club Gala

Welsh Capital One Meet

Wycombe District Sprint Meet

Co Coventry Graham Sykes

Wycombe District BC Meet

Meet

United Bristol New Year Open Meet
Wycombe District Club Gala

Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet

Venue

Bristol
Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Crawley
Wycombe
Wycombe
Handy Cross
Wycombe
Cardiff
Coventry

High Wycombe
Handy Cross
Wycombe
Wycombe
Cardiff

High Wycombe
Coventry

High Wycombe

Venue
Bristol
Wycombe
Sheffield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Bath Univ

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Club Swam Under

Bath Univ
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Level

1
1

Level
1
4
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



35.97
33.72
34.38
33.44
33.84
34.46
34.81
35.00
34.95
35.89
34.59
35.31
35.51
36.92
39.33
37.12
40.28

Copyright 2024

380
358
389
376
356
345
340
341

352
331
325

239
285
223

I m =m I

21/09/13
11/05/13
14/04/13
16/02/13
18/11/12
171112
12/05/12
24/03/12
11/02/12
19/11/11
14/05/11
07/05/11
12/02/11
27/11110
10/07/10
15/05/10
17/10/09

Wycombe District SC Club Championships
Wycombe District SC 7th Annual LC Sprint
Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

Wycombe District Cub Championships
Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet
Tiger Bay Open Meet

Wycombe District Open Meet 2012
Wycombe Club Championships

Wycombe & District Sprint Meet

City of Coventry May Open Meet

Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet
Welsh Capital One Meet

Co Coventry Graham Sykes

Wycombe District Sprint Meet

Wycombe District BC Meet

Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Wycombe
Crawley
Wycombe
Handy Cross
Cardiff
Wycombe
Handy Cross
Wycombe
Coventry

High Wycombe
Cardiff
Coventry

High Wycombe

High Wycombe

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Page 2/2
4

3
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



