Individual Best Times (All Time)

Natasha Garry - (749566) - Wycombe District SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.34	431	Н	10/01/16	United Bristol New Year Open Meet	Bristol	Bath Univ	1
32.94	407	Н	21/12/13	Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
33.44	389	F	16/02/13	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
33.72	380	F	11/05/13	Wycombe District SC 7th Annual LC Sprint	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
33.84	376	F	18/11/12	Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
34.38	358	F	14/04/13	Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
34.46	356	F	17/11/12	Wycombe District Cub Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
34.59	352	F	14/05/11	Wycombe & District Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
34.81	345	F	12/05/12	Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet	Handy Cross	Wycombe Dist	3
34.95	341	F	11/02/12	Wycombe District Open Meet 2012	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
35.00	340	F	24/03/12	Tiger Bay Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
35.31	331	Н	07/05/11	City of Coventry May Open Meet	Coventry	Wycombe Dist	1
35.51	325	F	12/02/11	Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
35.89	315	F	19/11/11	Wycombe Club Championships	Handy Cross	Wycombe Dist	4
35.97	313	F	21/09/13	Wycombe District SC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
36.44	301	F	20/09/14	Wycombe District Club Gala	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
36.92	289	F	27/11/10	Welsh Capital One Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	2
37.12	285		15/05/10	Wycombe District Sprint Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
39.33	239	Н	10/07/10	Co Coventry Graham Sykes	Coventry	Wycombe Dist	3
40.28	223		17/10/09	Wycombe District BC Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3

Swims in Date Order

Tim	ne	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3	2.34	431	Н	10/01/16	United Bristol New Year Open Meet	Bristol	Bath Univ	1
3	6.44	301	F	20/09/14	Wycombe District Club Gala	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
3 Copyrigh	2.94 nt 2024	407 4	Н	21/12/13	Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

							0
35.97	313	F	21/09/13	Wycombe District SC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
33.72	380	F	11/05/13	Wycombe District SC 7th Annual LC Sprint	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
34.38	358	F	14/04/13	Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
33.44	389	F	16/02/13	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
33.84	376	F	18/11/12	Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
34.46	356	F	17/11/12	Wycombe District Cub Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
34.81	345	F	12/05/12	Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet	Handy Cross	Wycombe Dist	3
35.00	340	F	24/03/12	Tiger Bay Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
34.95	341	F	11/02/12	Wycombe District Open Meet 2012	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
35.89	315	F	19/11/11	Wycombe Club Championships	Handy Cross	Wycombe Dist	4
34.59	352	F	14/05/11	Wycombe & District Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
35.31	331	Н	07/05/11	City of Coventry May Open Meet	Coventry	Wycombe Dist	1
35.51	325	F	12/02/11	Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
36.92	289	F	27/11/10	Welsh Capital One Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	2
39.33	239	Н	10/07/10	Co Coventry Graham Sykes	Coventry	Wycombe Dist	3
37.12	285		15/05/10	Wycombe District Sprint Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
40.28	223		17/10/09	Wycombe District BC Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3

Page 2 / 2